
 

 

Cleves Cross Primary School Results 2017 

(KS2, KS1, Phonics and EYFS)  

KS2 (Year 6) SATs test results - % of children meeting the expected standard 

 Reading  
 

Writing (TA) GPS 
 

Maths 
 

 
Cleves Cross 

 
90% 

 
90% 

 
100% 

 
100% 

 
National 

 
71% 

 
76% 

 
77% 

 
75% 

Average 

Scaled Score 
 

108.23 

  

111.2 

 

106.5 

 

KS2 (Year 6) - % of pupils achieving a ‘high score’ or ‘greater depth’ (writing) 

 Reading  
 

Writing (TA) GPS 
 

Maths 
 

 
Cleves Cross 

 
40% 

 
23% 

 
53% 

 
27% 

 

National 

 

25% 

 

18% 

 

 

 

23% 

 

KS2 (Year 6) – progress measures KS1-KS2 

 Progress 
Reading 

Progress 
Writing 

Progress 
Maths 

Attainment 
RWM combined 

Floor 
Standards 

-5 -7 -5 65% 

Cleves Cross 3.1 1.5 1.5 90% 

National  0 0 0 61% 

 

KS1 (Year 2) SATs/Teacher Assessment - % of children meeting the expected 

standard 

 Reading  

 

Writing  Maths 

 

 
Cleves Cross 

 
77% 

 
73% 

 
77% 

 
National 

 
76% 

 
68% 

 
75% 

 

 

 

KS1 (Year 2) SATs/Teacher Assessment - % of children at ‘greater depth’ 



 

 Reading  
 

Writing  Maths 
 

 
Cleves Cross 

 
23% 

 
17% 

 
20% 

 
National 

 
25% 

 
16% 

 
21% 

 

Phonics Screening (Y1)  

 % of pupils meeting the expected standard 
 

 

Cleves Cross 

 

100% 

 
National 2016 

 

81% 

 

EYFS 

 % of pupils at GLD (Good Level of 
Development 

 
Cleves Cross 

 
70% 

 
National 2017 

 
71% 

 

 

 


