



Cleves Cross Primary School Results 2017

(KS2, KS1, Phonics and EYFS)

KS2 (Year 6) SATs test results - % of children meeting the expected standard

	Reading	Writing (TA)	GPS	Maths
Cleves Cross	90%	90%	100%	100%
National	71%	76%	77%	75%
Average Scaled Score	108.23		111.2	106.5

KS2 (Year 6) - % of pupils achieving a 'high score' or 'greater depth' (writing)

	Reading	Writing (TA)	GPS	Maths
Cleves Cross	40%	23%	53%	27%
National	25%	18%		23%

KS2 (Year 6) – progress measures KS1-KS2

	Progress Reading	Progress Writing	Progress Maths	Attainment RWM combined
Floor Standards	-5	-7	-5	65%
Cleves Cross	3.1	1.5	1.5	90%
National	0	0	0	61%

KS1 (Year 2) SATs/Teacher Assessment - % of children meeting the expected standard

	Reading	Writing	Maths
Cleves Cross	77%	73%	77%
National	76%	68%	75%

KS1 (Year 2) SATs/Teacher Assessment - % of children at 'greater depth'



	Reading	Writing	Maths
Cleves Cross	23%	17%	20%
National	25%	16%	21%

Phonics Screening (Y1)

	% of pupils meeting the expected standard
Cleves Cross	100%
National 2016	81%

EYFS

	% of pupils at GLD (Good Level of Development
Cleves Cross	70%
National 2017	71%